D&G Bus

48 Frodsham - Kingsley - Acton Bridge - Weaverham - Northwich

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Frodsham / Overton

Frodsham / Overton

Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley
Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff
Weaverham

Greenbank

Northwich

Under 19 single fares

Frodsham / Overton

Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley
Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff
Weaverham

Greenbank

Northwich

£2.00

Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley

£2.30

£2.00

Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff

£3.00

£2.50

£2.00

Weaverham

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

Greenbank

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Northwich

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Frodsham / Overton

£1.50

Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley

£1.70

£1.50

Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff

£2.60

£1.90

£1.50

Weaverham

£2.90

£2.60

£1.90

£2.40

Greenbank

£2.90

£2.60

£2.60

£2.40

£2.40

Northwich

£2.90

£2.60

£2.60

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40




