D&G Bus

48 Frodsham - Kingsley - Acton Bridge - Weaverham - Northwich

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Frodsham / Overton

Frodsham / Overton	£2.00	.00 Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley								
Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley	£2.30	£2.00	Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff							
Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff	£3.00	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00 Weaverham						
Weaverham	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£3.00	Greenbank					
Greenbank	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Northwich				
Northwich	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00				

Under 19 single fares

Frodsham / Overton

Frodsham / Overton	£1.50 Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley									
Kingsley / Hatchmere / Norley	£1.70	£1.50	Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff							
Crowton / Acton Bridge / Acton Cliff	£2.60	£1.90	£1.50	.50 Weaverham						
Weaverham	£2.90	£2.60	£1.90	£2.40	Greenbank					
Greenbank	£2.90	£2.60	£2.60	£2.40	£2.40	Northwich				
Northwich	£2.90	£2.60	£2.60	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40				